

**City of Mt. Pleasant, Michigan  
2017 Pedestrian Lighting Project**

Countyline Power  
1350 W. Curtis Rd.  
Sanford, MI 48657

C & R Electric LLC  
6960 E Blanchard Rd  
Shepherd, MI 48883

J. Ranck Electric, Inc.  
1993 Gover Parkway  
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

<b>Base Bid:</b>		<u>Quan.</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>
<u>No.</u>	<u>Description</u>								
1	Install Electric Meter	1	EA	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
2	Install Light Wiring	2000	LFT	\$ 2.50	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,000.00
3	Install 1" Electric Conduit	2000	LFT	\$ 5.50	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 13,000.00
4	Install Hand-hole	17	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 2,975.00
5	Furnish Light Pole, Fixture, and Accessories	17	EA	\$ 3,430.00	\$ 58,310.00	\$ 3,185.00	\$ 54,145.00	\$ 3,630.00	\$ 61,710.00
6	Install Pole and Light Complete	17	EA	\$ 375.00	\$ 6,375.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 12,750.00
7	Restoration	150	SYD	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 450.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>					<b>\$ 86,935.00</b>		<b>\$ 89,895.00</b>		<b>\$ 101,385.00</b>

<b>Alternate Bid:</b>									
<u>No.</u>	<u>Description</u>								
1	Install Hand-hole	8	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 1,400.00
2	Furnish Light Pole, Fixture, and Accessories	8	EA	\$ 3,430.00	\$ 27,440.00	\$ 3,185.00	\$ 25,480.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 28,000.00
3	Install Pole and Light Complete	8	EA	\$ 375.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 5,200.00
<b>TOTAL ALTERNATE BID</b>					<b>\$ 31,640.00</b>		<b>\$ 35,080.00</b>		<b>\$ 34,600.00</b>

Block Electric Company  
PO Box 63  
Weidman, MI 48893

<u>No.</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quan.</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total Price</u>
1	Install Electric Meter	1	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
2	Install Light Wiring	2000	LFT	\$ 10.00	\$ 20,000.00
3	Install 1" Electric Conduit	2000	LFT	\$ 10.00	\$ 20,000.00
4	Install Hand-hole	17	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,400.00
5	Furnish Light Pole, Fixture, and Accessories	17	EA	\$ 3,486.00	\$ 59,262.00
6	Install Pole and Light Complete	17	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 34,000.00
7	Restoration	150	SYD	\$ 16.00	\$ 2,400.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>					<b>\$ 143,062.00</b>

<b>Alternate Bid:</b>					
<u>No.</u>	<u>Description</u>				
1	Install Hand-hole	8	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00
2	Furnish Light Pole, Fixture, and Accessories	8	EA	\$ 3,486.00	\$ 27,888.00
3	Install Pole and Light Complete	8	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
<b>TOTAL ALTERNATE BID</b>					<b>\$ 45,488.00</b>